CRPF HCM TYPING TEST RESULT PASS %

WWW.RKCNAWADA.ONLINE

Student Name

CRPF

Qualified Ao UEI L]

VISHAL KUMAR, MORADAB AD =
dinesh, trichy 14
Shubham kumar, Ranchi 13
Yogesh, Pune 10
pushpen dra meena, jaipur 8
Surya Vansi Raj, Patna 8
ADARSH MALIK, North East Delhi Y
Milind Gautam, Meerut 7
ANKIT B ATABYAL, BARDHAM AN 6
p verma, lucknow 6
LAKHAN SINGH, HASANPU R :
Prashan t Burman, saharan pur 5
vaishal i, delhi 5
Vikas Sharma, MEERUT >
YOGESH KUMAR, MZN 2

4

PRAMOD KUMAR, AMROHA

AKANKSH A YADAV, PRAYAGR AJ

CDUTTA, BBSR

CRPF

0

0

Pass
%

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Student Name

CRPF

Qualified Ao UEI L]

Deepak Verma, Muzaffa rnagar 3
rinkju, sfdsf 3
Saurav, Patna 3
Shivam Rajpoot, Jhansi 3
ajay kumar, uttar pradesh 2
Aman Kumar, Muzaffa rpur 2
Deepak kumar, Samasti pur K
Dharmen dra Kumar, Pilibhi t 2
Gagan Sharma, bharatp ur E
hariom meena, jaipur E
harish, sikar E
Kamlesh Kumar, Patna 2
Rinki C haudhary, Palwal 2
ALOK KUMAR SINGH, ANKLESH WAR 1
Dilip maurya, delhi 1
kanchan, DEHRADU N 1
prakash singh, saran 1

1

Rajan kumar pandey, Saran

CRPF

0

0

Pass
%

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CRPF CRPF Pass

StUdent Name Qualified RSO UEITL) %

Sahid Khan, Mathura 1 0 100

Saurav kumar, Nawada 1 0 100

Shikha kumari, Patna 1 0 100

SUMIT RAJ, Gaya 1 100

Vivek, Patna 100

Arvind jangid, JAIPUR 12 92
Girdhar, Siwani 11 92
Sangam bhadaur iya, BHIND 10 91
DEEPANS HU SAINI, muzaffa rnagar 7 88
Dhiraj pal, gwalior 7 88
Kamya T ripathi, Delhi 6 86
Neha Keshari, Prayagr aj 6 86
Vishal, BIHARSH ARIF 15 83
Kushal Rajak, Dhanbad 10 83
Shobha yadav, Narnaul 10 83
Deepti Yadav, Kasganj 5 83
RAM, HARDOI 5 83

vishal, chikhli 5 83
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Student Name

CRPF

Qualified Ao UEI L]

Aditya singh, Aligarh 9
Praveen dixit, Fatehpur 9
Rahul singh, Ghazipur 9
ajay kumar pandit, bhagalp ur 4
Gagande ep Singh, Anupgar h 4
hitesh chauhan, Lucknow 4
Shubham Dutta, Suri 4
techsee you, Lucknow 4
RAVI KUMAR SHARMA, Baghpat 15
saddam husain, gorakhp ur 14
vivek yadav, firozab ad 7
alam ali, moradab ad 3
Ankit, Lakhisa rai 3
deepak jayant, delhi 3
Lakhmi Meena, Alwar 3
Rahul Kumar, Lucknow 3
Rajesh kumar, Jamui 3

3

RAJKUMAR, AGRA

CRPF

2

2

Pass
%

82

82

82

80

80

80

80

80

79

78

78

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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SUJEET PANDEY, BALLIA 11
MONIKA KUMARI, DELHI :
NITIN MITTAL, SAHARAN PUR 3
Sumit khari, Nakur 5
Pradeep jareda, Jaipur 12
LAKSHMA N SAINI, BUNOR .
Aftab Khan, Katihar 11
Komal, Delhi 16
saurabh chauhan, moradab ad 12
Mhetre nandkis hor bhaskar, Osmanab ad 8
Akhil Pratap Singh, Prayagr aj 6
VIKAS, GULAOTH | <
Manish Kumar, BEGUSAR Al E
Sahil, rohtak 4

4

vishnu goyal, JAIPUR

Akash tambe, Nagpur

amanary an377@g mail.co m, patna

Amit Borkar, Nagpur

CRPF

4

2

Pass
%

73

71

71

71

71

70

69

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67
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CRPF
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Gautam, Gaya 2
Anjali, delhi £
bhaskar, ajmer 20
UJJAWAL VIVEK, Nawada /
Apoorv, Kanpur E
Gourav Choudha ry, Meerut 9
Narendr a Kumar, sikar 6
Sourav Chowbey, asansol 3
S AG, KURNOOL 4
Ashish Bhardwa j, Saharan pur 15
Abhijee t Kumar, South West delhi 4
Gyanend ra Singh, Dhampur 4
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH, BUXAR 8
KULDEEP MEENA, Karauli 9
pawan kumar, muzaffa rpur 5
shubham tiwari, kanpur 5
chitend ra kumar singhj, lucknow 4

4

krishna, mainpur i

CRPF

1

8

11

Pass
%

67

65

65

64

60

60

60

60

58

58

57

57

53

53

50

50

50

50
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Devesh Kushwah a, Khairi

3

rohit, aligarh

3

Abhay shukla, Etawah

Rashi C haudhar y, Kanth

AJAY YADAV, NEW DELHI

Ayush Khokhar, Loni

Mr Wayne, Shamli

Nilesh, NORTH WEST DELHI

pushkar anand, patna

RAHUL KUMAR, MORADAB AD

Raushan Kumar, Patna

Saroj Raut, Aska,

Sarvjee t, Sonbhad ra

shivam rai, varanasi

Sumit kumar, Giridih

Vikram Kumar, Manpur Pehani, Gaya

Yash Pratap, Aligarh

Ajay, Alwar

CRPF

3

3

2

Pass
%

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

47
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Himansh u, Delhi 5
Saurabh Kumar, Saharsa 9
ASHARAM@rajapa t, Sawai M adhopur 4
Akshay Kumar, Meerut i1
Amit, Kanpur 3
Arun kumar, Shahaba d 3
Shabnam, Indore 3
thegsb9, NAWADA 8
RACHIT ABHIR, Sasni 2
praveen saini, Sikar 8
laxmina rayan, datia 6
pranshu, meerut i
PRAVEEN KUMAR, FIROZAB AD 4
akash t ripathi, Prayagr aj 2
nikhil, delhi 3
Nitin Kumar, Moradab ad 4
Pankaj meena, Shrimad hopur :

6

Ritesh Kumar, Distric t- sama stipur

CRPF

6

11

)

14

4

4

4

Pass
%

45

45

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

40

40

40

40

40

38

36

36

35
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Student Name

CRPF

Vivek kumar, muzaffa rpur

6

Vikash yadav, Jaipur

7

VIKRAM KUMAR, PATNA

7

kraj 542001, patna

Lokesh yadav, Sikar

Irudhay araj K, Chennai

PRASHAN T KUMAR, AYODHYA

RUCHI KUMARI, BIHIYA

abhishe k kuamr, nawada

Master, Jodhpur

mayur urkude, nagpur

Prk Singh, Patna

Swara, New Delhi

VIKAS, SONIPAT

ravi, patna

Raj Mandal, Deoghar

binaypa thak196 4@gmail@om, delhi

Aman mahale, Indore

CRPF
Qualified Ao UEI L]

11

14

14

Pass
%

35

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

30

29

29
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CRPF

Qualified Ao UEI L]

SANJEET KUMAR KASHYAP, VILL GH AGHARAU LI POST DUM

2

Vicky kumar, Patna

2

Mayank, Bhopal

Kapil singh, Latehar

PAWAN KUMAR P RAJAPAT, jaipur

Priti, Delhi

Basant kumar, Begusar ai

SHUBHAM GURIJAR, MUZAFFA RNAGAR

Sunil, Bhopal

SURENDR A GAUTAM, LALITPUR UP

rahul, gorakhp ur

Aastha, Meerut

Sudhir Nara, Faridab ad

RAHUL, Sonipat

BALWANT RAJ, CHAPRA

Aman samrat, patna

HARISH CHAND, AGRA

amar lal, gorakhp ur

CRPF

)

)

Pass
%

29

29

27

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

21

20

20

20

18

17

17

17




CRPF HCM TYPING TEST RESULT PASS %

WWW.RKCNAWADA.ONLINE

Student Name

CRPF
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Prasenj it Dutta, MAL;DA

1

RIZWAN ALAM, chapra

1

BANOTHU NARESH, HYDERAB AD 3
SATYAM KUMAR, Bakhtiy arpur 3
bhairab biswas, purulia -
hemant kumar thakur, andal 1
Ujjawal kumar, Muzaffa rpur 1
MONU KUMAR, HAPUR 5
Dinesh Kumar Meena, JAIPUR 1
Nikhil Kumar, Ranchi 3

3

mohamad rafik, bikaner

Abhishe k Patel, Mau

Ravi kumar, Bijnor

avadhes h, jaipur

Faheem, amroha

charan, agra

PAWAN JANGRA’, HISAR

Lokesh kumar meena, Jaipur

CRPF

)

)

Pass
%

17

17

16

16

14

14

14

13

13

11

10

0 [0 | O | © | O
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Pass
Student Name ot Qualifed

muskan yadav, kanpur - 21
Pranav Ruhela, Doodhli - 33

A RAKESH, TIRUPAT I 3

Abhishe k Bhatt, Basti 21

Abhishe k Kumar, Delhi >

Abhishe k Kumar, NAWADA 1

Abhishe k Maury, Varanasi 15

o
o
o
Abhishe k Pandey, Delhi - 2
ABHISHE K PATHAK, AHMEDAB AD “
Abhishe k, Delhi “
Abhishe k, jind “
aditya kumar, bulands hahr “
Aditya kumar, purnea “
ajeet Singh, delhi “
AJEY SINGH JAKHAR, JODHPUR “

| o

| o

| o

Ajit kumar singh, Varanas i

akash, indore

0
ki
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

aman barnwal, BOKARO STEEL CITY
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Pass
Student Name I e

AMAN KUMAR C HAUDHAR Y, NEW DELHI
Aman Kumar, Etawah

AMAN SI NGHRAWA T, AJMER

Ambuj mishra, Rewa

Amod pandit, sindri

Aniket patil, Sangli

ANIL KUMAR MEENA, DAUSA

anil verma, sehore

ANKIT KUMAR, BIKRAMG ANJ

ankit, hazarib agh

ankit, patna

Ankur singh, Bhopal
anuj kumar, jamshed pur
Anuj porwal, agra
anurag sharma, rasra

APARNA CHANDRA N, KANNUR

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

ANKIT TOMAR, ROHTAK “

Arpit Dwivedi, Sultanp ur
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Pass
Student Name I e

Ashish Singh, Gorakhp ur 0

atul kumar, motihar i 6 0

10

o

Atul Sonkar, Varanasi
Atul, Bhopal 11
Ayush Kumar, Bijnor

barkhak umari, lakhisa rai

Basant, Jind

Bivisha n yadav, Bhagalp ur

chayab dubey, indore

DEEPAK KUMAR, Delhi

deepak kumar, marhowr ah
DEEPAK KUMAR, RAMPUR
deepak, SITAPUR

dhanjay kumar, nawada new arya
DHARMVE ER PHATE, JABALPU R

Dhiraj kumar, new delhi

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Daya, LMP “

dilip, patna
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Pass
Student Name I e

dilram meena, jaipur
DINESH, NORTH WEST DELHI
Drishti Singh, kanpur

G praja pati, Jhansi

gaurav kumar singh, varanasi
GAURAV PATHAK, mumbai
Girjesh verma, lko

Hareram Kumar, PATNA

Harish Kumar, New Delhi

himansh u, kanpur

jakir husen, bhopal

Jay kishor, Muzaffa rpur

Kajal, Najafga rh

KESHAV DEV MAHAUR, FIROZAB AD
Keyur, Valsad

Khemraj meena, Dausa

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Harsh, Delhi “

Krusna Sahu, Dhenkan al
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Pass
Student Name I e

Kuldeep anand, Varanasi 1 0

kumar shubham, banda 21 0

o

kundan kumar raut, jamtara
Kundan, Muzaffa rpur

lavkush yadav, ayodhay a

manik, kangra

KN

KN

KN

KN

KN

manish kumar saini, sikar -
manish meena, ALWAR -
Manoj Kumar, Saharan pur “
mayank sharma, jaipur “
Monu shah, Allahab ad “
Mukesh Ojha, Bikaner “
NAVEEN KUMAR, GAYA “
Neeraj Bhadana, Dadri “
Neha, Delhi “
Nirbhay Kumar Singh, Patna “
KN

KN

Nitish Maheshw ari, delhi

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

nitish, PATNA
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Pass
Student Name I e

pakhi pamwar, shamli 0

Prabhu Modanwa |, Maharaj ganj L

o

Pradeep Kumar, Kanpur
Prakash kumar, latehar
PRASHAN T KUMAR MISHRA, nawada bihar

Prashan t, Shikoha bad

pratap kumar das, mihijam

KN

KN

KN

KN

KN

KN

Praveen kumar, chandau si -
Prince Kumar, Samasti pur “
princi yadav, moradab ad “
priyam dubey, VARANAS I “
Priyans hu kumar, Chhibra mau “
PRIYANS HU RAJ, Munger “
pushpen dra yadav, sikar “
Radha kushwah, Gwalior “
Raghuve er, Hanuman garh “
N

N

rahul nagar, aligarh

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

rajat, patna
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Pass
Student Name I e

RAJEEV KUMAR, Nawada
RAJEEV RANJAN, Delhi
Rajesh, Jaipur

RAJNEES H MALVIYA, BHOPAL
Rakesh e, Rohtas

Rakesh Kumar, Sikar

rakesh meena, jaipur

rakesh, jaspur

0

0

o

o

o

o

o

Ram prabhav, Varanasi “
raman, SRI GAN GANAGAR “
Ramu Kumar, Nawada “
RAUSHAN KUMAR, NAWADA “
Ravi Shankar Sharma, Lakhisa rai “
ravi, fatehpur “
RAVINDR A KUMAR TIWARI, LUCKNOW “
Ravindr a Kumar, Muzaffa rpur “
o

| o

Rishav raj singh, Agra

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Rishi, Ranchi
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Pass
Student Name quniiies (OO

Ritul Pratap Singh, Pratapg arh

Roshan Prakash, Hazarib agh, Jh arkhand
rupesh sah, new area nawada

Sag ram, Jaipur

sagar singh, haldwan i

Sahil Yadav, Rewari

sahil, jhunjhu nu

saksham kumar, Auranga bad

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Samar anand, Patna “
sandeep abusari a, jhunjhu nu “
SANDEEP KUMAR, DELHI “
Sandy, PATNA “
Sangam Bharati, Gorakhp ur “
sanjay, delhi “
sankara pandian v, madurai “
Satish singh Rajpoot, Arrah “
o

| o

satyam mishra, lucknow

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Satyam Pandey, Lucknow
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Pass
Student Name I e

SAURABH KUMAR, MUZAFFA RPUR

SAYANDI P GOSWAMI, PASCHIM BARDHAM AN
Seema, Delhi

Shailes h, Delhi

SHIV KUMAR U PADHYAY, New Delhi

shiva99 9sonkar @gmail. com, delhi

Shivam kumar, Shahjah anpur

Shivani gautam, Delhi

0

0

o

o

o

o

o

Shubham, Meerut “
Shubham, shamli “
Shubham, Siwan “
Sk Gupta, Varanas i “
soniya, ghaziab ad “
Sonu ahirwar, Delhi “
SONU CHANDEL, madhyap radsh “
Sonu kumar meena, Kota “
o

| o

Sonu, Delhi

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

SUNIL, Churu




CRPF HCM TYPING TEST RESULT PASS %
WWW.RKCNAWADA.ONLINE

Pass
Student Name I e

SUNIL, Gorakhp ur

Suraj Pandey, Lucknow

suraj, chandra pur

surajbh an, dist nagaur rajthan

Surendr a meena, kota

ukesh kumar, vpo -ko hrana, teh.-be hror,di st- alwar, rajastt
Upendra khokhar, Baraut Baghpat

Uzzagar Kumar, Bhagalp ur

Vedant, Akola

veerend ra meena, jaipiur

vidhi tomar, baraut

vikas kumar swami, jaipur
Vikas mahar, SURATGA RH
Vikas, Mirzapur

vikash kumar, MUZAFFA RPUR

viksh kumar, Nawada

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Veerbha n mohil, Gharsan a “

Vimal kumar, Barh
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Pass
Student Name conitied [[TTRS

Vipin kumar, Baghpat
vishal chauhan, Moradab ad
Vishal, Varanas i

VISHNU S N, KOXHIKO DE

vivek yadav, Delhi

Yash maurya, Lucknow

Yogesh kumar, Gautam buddha nagar

YOGESH, Agra



